
Expert Male
10km illimité Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 248 Martin CHARRIER 21:03.150
2 265 JOSSELIN

FREUDENREICH 23:37.6
3 212 Quentin DULAC 24:34.680
4 67 Hervé Demule 24:36.490
5 7 Samuel Coupey 25:10.8
6 93 melchior trela 25:12.210
7 124 Clément Pujol 25:23.3
8 156 Géraud Chrétien 25:55.660
9 158 Julien Perrot 26:09.590
10 256 Nathanaël

Hervouet 26:27.920
11 277 Nicolas GAGNAIRE 26:34.990
12 299 Oscar Martinez 26:40.790
13 206 Léon Cassin 26:49
14 39 Gauthier LEURENT 26:59.130
15 41 Morgan Guillermin 26:59.560
16 173 Marin MICHAU 27:07.8
17 181 Emilien MARCHET 27:19.1
18 130 Jérôme Cauquil 27:55.580
19 164 Jean-Baptiste

GUTLEBEN 27:59.840

20 138 Emmanuel
DERVAUX 28:01.960

21 270 alain schaal 28:16.460
22 293 Thibault Duigou 28:35.8
23 150 Maxence Cornaton 29:09.340
24 3 Antoine Rondeau 29:59.250
25 58 Loïc GUIFFAN 30:39.790
26 189 Antoine Robache 31:36.910
27 136 Alix FROMONT 31:38.920



Expert Female

28 255 Esteban IMMER 33:03.410
29 105 cyril ravet 33:08.330
30 214 Simon PACOU 33:26.750
31 213 Vincent DULAC 33:44.680
32 131 Tom Friederich 34:31.720
33 145 Tom Berno 36:59.150
34 132 Xavier FROMONT 38:43.7
35 77 Antoine pansu 42:18.510
36 63 Thierry SOENEN 1:02:00.650
33 246 Alain Fournier** 35:25.040

Place ID Name Time Details

Place ID Name Time Details

1 191 Jérômine
Grandjean 28:56.270

2 29 Clarisse Baudoin 30:50.450
3 153 Marjorie Durif 33:33.020
4 175 Mylène Maggioni 35:30.790
5 103 CAMILLE SUZZI 38:02.020
6 27 Claire Cochat 44:26.5
7 64 Amandine Soenen 1:02:00.550



Séniors M

Benjamins M and Minimes M and Cadets M and Juniors M

Place ID Name Time
1 248 Martin CHARRIER 21:03.150
2 212 Quentin DULAC 24:34.680
3 93 melchior trela 25:12.210
4 156 Géraud Chrétien 25:55.660
5 256 Nathanaël Hervouet 26:27.920
6 299 Oscar Martinez 26:40.790
7 181 Emilien MARCHET 27:19.1
8 270 alain schaal 28:16.460
9 293 Thibault Duigou 28:35.8
10 150 Maxence Cornaton 29:09.340
11 3 Antoine Rondeau 29:59.250
12 214 Simon PACOU 33:26.750
13 77 Antoine pansu 42:18.510

Place ID Name Time
1 265 JOSSELIN FREUDENREICH 23:37.6
2 124 Clément Pujol 25:23.3
3 206 Léon Cassin 26:49
4 39 Gauthier LEURENT 26:59.130
5 173 Marin MICHAU 27:07.8
6 130 Jérôme Cauquil 27:55.580
7 164 Jean-Baptiste GUTLEBEN 27:59.840
8 136 Alix FROMONT 31:38.920
9 255 Esteban IMMER 33:03.410
10 213 Vincent DULAC 33:44.680
11 131 Tom Friederich 34:31.720
12 145 Tom Berno 36:59.150



Vétérans M

Super Vétérans M

Benjamines F and Minimes F and Cadets F and Juniors F and Séniors
F and Vétérans F and Super Vétérans F

Place ID Name Time
1 67 Hervé Demule 24:36.490
2 7 Samuel Coupey 25:10.8
3 158 Julien Perrot 26:09.590
4 277 Nicolas GAGNAIRE 26:34.990
5 41 Morgan Guillermin 26:59.560
6 189 Antoine Robache 31:36.910
7 105 cyril ravet 33:08.330

Place ID Name Time
1 138 Emmanuel DERVAUX 28:01.960
2 58 Loïc GUIFFAN 30:39.790
3 132 Xavier FROMONT 38:43.7
3 246 Alain Fournier* 35:25.040
4 63 Thierry SOENEN 1:02:00.650

Place ID Name Time
1 191 Jérômine Grandjean 28:56.270
2 29 Clarisse Baudoin 30:50.450
3 153 Marjorie Durif 33:33.020
4 175 Mylène Maggioni 35:30.790
5 103 CAMILLE SUZZI 38:02.020
6 27 Claire Cochat 44:26.5
7 64 Amandine Soenen 1:02:00.550
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